
SEASON 
TICKET 
PACKAGES

2025 SEASON



ZONE A Sec 10-12 Light Blue

ZONE B Sec 7-9 & 13-15 Orange

ZONE C Sec 4-6 & 16-18 Red

ZONE D Sec 1-3 & 19-21 Teal

SEATING CHART



BENEFITS PLATINUM GOLD SILVER BRONZE

2025
BENEFITS

Interest Free Payment

Season Ticket Holder Newsletter

Dedicated Account Rep 

Early Access to Non-Baseball Ticketed Events
Pre-Sale Opportunities

Season Ticket Food Item of the Week
ST Membership Card

Free Video Board Messages

Season Tickets Events

Team Store Discount 

Discount on Suite Nights (Tickets Only)

Discounted Guaranteed Giveaway

Early Entry at Delano Gate (Fri-Sun)

First Right of Refusal for Playoffs

Unused Ticket Exchange 

Fireworks on the Field Voucher

Season Ticket Holder Gift

Private Autograph Session 

One Club Upgrade per Seat

Free Guaranteed Giveaway (One Per Account)

Meet the Team Dinner

Premium Season Ticket Holder Gift

10% 

10%

$80

10% 

15%

$80

10% 

20%

$80

15% 

20%

$80

MULTI-YEAR 

MULTI-YEAR 



PLATINUM

FULL SEASON PRICING 3 YR PLAN 1 YR PLAN 
LOGE BOX $ 13,000.00 $ 14,000.00

CLUB SEATS $ 3,650.00 $ 4,000.00

PLATINUM 
PLANS



GOLD (69-Games)

FULL SEASON PRICING 3 YR PLAN 1 YR PLAN 

ZONE A $ 1,052.25 $ 1,155.75

ZONE B $ 966.00 $ 1,052.25

ZONE C $ 879.75 $ 948.75

GOLD 
PLANS



SILVER (35-Games)

HALF SEASON PRICING 3 YR PLAN 1 YR PLAN 

ZONE A $ 533.75 $ 586.25

ZONE B $ 490.00 $ 533.75

ZONE C $ 446.25 $ 481.25

SILVER
TRADITIONAL PLANS

HALF SEASON PRICING 3 YR PLAN 1 YR PLAN 
ZONE A $ 647.50 $ 717.50

ZONE B $ 612.50 $ 682.50

SILVER
WEEKEND (FRI-SUN)



BRONZE (18-Games)

PARTIAL SEASON PRICING 1 YR PLAN 

ZONE B $ 284.75

ZONE C $ 259.25

BRONZE
PLANS



VOUCHER 
PLANS

FULL SEASON (69 Passes) PER SEAT

ZONE A $ 1,270.00

ZONE B $ 1,150.00

ZONE C $ 1,050.00

GOLD

HALF SEASON (35 Passes) PER SEAT

ZONE A $ 698.00

ZONE B $ 632.00

ZONE C $ 580.00

SILVER

PARTIAL SEASON (18 Passes) PER SEAT

ZONE B $ 380.00

ZONE C $ 350.00

BERM $ 170.00

BRONZE


