

SEATING CHART

ZONE A	Sec 10-12	Light Blue
ZONE B	Sec 7-9 & 13-15	Orange
ZONE C	Sec 4-6 & 16-18	Red
ZONE D	Sec 1-3 & 19-21	Teal



2	0	2	5			
B	E	N	E	F	П	S

BENEFITS	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE
Interest Free Payment	X	X	×	X
Season Ticket Holder Newsletter	X	X	×	×
Dedicated Account Rep	X	×	×	X
Early Access to Non-Baseball Ticketed Events	X	×	X	X
Pre-Sale Opportunities	X	X	X	X
Season Ticket Food Item of the Week	X	X	X	X
ST Membership Card	X	X	X	X
Free Video Board Messages	X	X	X	X
Season Tickets Events	X	X	X	×
Team Store Discount	15%	10%	10%	10%
Discount on Suite Nights (Tickets Only)	20%	20%	15%	10%
Discounted Guaranteed Giveaway	\$80	\$80	\$80	\$80
Early Entry at Delano Gate (Fri-Sun)	X	X	X	
First Right of Refusal for Playoffs	×	X	×	
Unused Ticket Exchange	X	×	×	X
Fireworks on the Field Voucher	X	X	X	
Season Ticket Holder Gift		×	×	
Private Autograph Session	X	×		
One Club Upgrade per Seat		X		
Free Guaranteed Giveaway (One Per Account)	×	MULTI-YEAR		
Meet the Team Dinner	X	MULTI-YEAR		
Premium Season Ticket Holder Gift	×			









HALF SEASON PRICING	3 YR PLAN	1 YR PLAN
ZONE A	\$ 533.75	\$ 586.25
ZONE B	\$ 490.00	\$ 533.75
ZONE C	\$ 446.25	\$ 481.25

SILVER WEEKEND (FRI-SUN)

HALF SEASON PRICING	3 YR PLAN	1 YR PLAN
ZONE A	\$ 647.50	\$ 717.50
ZONE B	\$ 612.50	\$ 682.50



BRONZE (18-Games)



1 YR PLAN

BRONZE PLANS

PARTIAL SEASON PRICING

ZONE B \$ 284.75

ZONE C \$ 259.25







VOUCHER PLANS

GOLD

FULL SEASON (69 Passes)	PER SEAT
ZONE A	\$ 1,270.00
ZONE B	\$ 1,150.00
ZONE C	\$ 1,050.00

SILVER

HALF SEASON (35 Passes)	PER SEAT
ZONE A	\$ 698.00
ZONE B	\$ 632.00
ZONE C	\$ 580.00

BRONZE

PARTIAL SEASON (18 Passes)	PER SEAT
ZONE B	\$ 380.00
ZONE C	\$ 350.00
BERM	\$ 170.00